Name of the Corporate Debtor: Digmaber Buildcon Private Limited

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in X)

SI. [Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of contingent claim | Amount of any mutual dues, that may beset- off |Amount of claim not admitted |Amount of claim under verification |RemarKks, if any
No. Date of Amount claimed | Amount of claim |Nature of | Amount covered |Whether % of voting
1|Styrax Commodities Limited |04.12.2018 6,59,47,397.00 6,59,47,397.00 |Unsecured |- Yes 0.90% |- - - -




